1-0008 075117769 7 - 961 000 013 00 1 4

10f1for80751177697 | pick-up deadline
ﬁ de CcoD RON 169.00 |14.11.2023 | 15.11.2023
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 10:04
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY: documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - BESTEVER _
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight
s. DRAGOMIRESTI-VALE [077095] str. PIERSICULUI Nr. 2 0.6 kg
_ SRV [sender]
recipient PCKG[as M.S.]
BURHAN/ANCUTA )%
request for return
s. HARTIESTI [117395] STR.PRINCIPALA doc. [ 1rec [ ]
ROP[ ] SwWP[ 1]
d WOMENS COTTON SHOES AT |
escription:
package type: BOX OBP[ ] TEP[ ]
DPD package: tofl

note:
ref1: RRE231114AKBS1000550729 ref2:

hub pr. office CAMPULUNG

tour

96
15..

961

13

RECIPIENT'S COPY




